Old Quarry Middle School

Bell

Schedule

Red = Encore or PE Classes Yellow = Lunch Adv = Advisory
6th grade 7th grade 8th grade
Adv | 7:30-7:40 Adv 7:30-7:40 Adv 7:30-7:40
1st | 7:43-8:40 1st 7:43-8:40 7:44-8:29
2nd | 8:43-9:40 8:43-9:40 8:33-9:18
3rd | 9:43-10:40 9:44-10:29 9:22-10:19
4th | 10:44-11:14 10:33-11:18 4th 10:22-11:19

11:18-12:15

12:19-1:04

1:07-1:52

1:56-2:30

11:21-11:51 5th 11:22-12:19
6th 11:55-12:52 6th 12:22-12:52
7th 12:55-1:52 7th 12:55-1:52
Adv 1:56-2:30 Adv 1:56-2:30

6th, 7th and 8th Grade Half Day Schedule
Students stay in their advisory for lunch

AM Advisory 7:30-7:35
Period 1 7:38-7:58
Period 2 8:01-8:21
Period 3 8:24-8:44
Period 4 8:47-9:05 - Lunch
Period 5 9:08-9:26 - Lunch
Period 6 9:29-9:47 - Lunch
Period 7 9:50 -10:10

PM Advisory 10:13-10:45




